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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2015-10-02 - 16:00 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 26.80 652
2. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 27.23 621
3. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 27.43 608
4. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 28.21 559
5. LUKASZEWICZ Emilia 01 KS Warta Poznan 28.79 525
6. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 29.11 508
7. GALAGUZ Gabriela 02 Neptun Stargard 29.27 500
8. MIASKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard 29.28 500
9. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 29.33 497

10. GORNA Julia 01 KS Warta Poznan 29.39 494
11. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 29.59 484
12. MACULEWICZ Oliwia 01 Znicz Koszalin 29.62 483
13. HALAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 29.64 482
14. WROBEL Julia 03 Iskra Konin 29.67 480
15. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 29.78 475
16. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 29.84 472
17. KLUSEK Maria 02 UKS Shark Rudna 29.94 467
18. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 30.08 461
19. KLESSA Helena 00 MKP Szczecin 30.21 455
20. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 30.24 453
21. SZCZEPANSKA Maria 03 KS Warta Poznan 30.53 441
22. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard 30.71 433
23. BAKUNIAK HANNA SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 30.83 428
24. GABOR Martyna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 30.96 422
25. CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznan 31.03 420
26. TRAFAS Cecylia 02 KS Warta Poznan 31.30 409
27. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 31.75 392
28. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 31.86 388
29. FILAR Agnieszka 01 MKP Szczecin 32.20 375
30. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 32.21 375
31. BRONISZ Katina 04 MKP Szczecin 32.96 350
32. JARONI Dominika 03 KS Warta Poznan 33.05 347
33. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 33.26 341
34. BRODOWSKA Karolina 00 Neptun Stargard 33.65 329
35. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 34.05 317
36. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 34.47 306
37. PIOTROWSKA Karolina 03 KS Warta Poznan 35.03 292
38. JAGODZINSKA Zuzanna 04 Neptun Stargard 35.07 291
39. WASKOWSKA Zofia 04 KS Warta Poznan 35.77 274
40. PADLO Natalia 03 KS Warta Poznan 36.58 256
41. PUCIATO Weronika 04 Neptun Stargard 36.81 251
42. LUDWICZAK Paulina 05 KS Warta Poznan 37.18 244
43. ZIELINSKA Hanna 05 UKP Marlin Gryfino 37.55 237
44. WIECZOREK Zuzanna 05 KS Warta Poznan 37.59 236
45. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 UKP Marlin Gryfino 37.70 234
46. CHMIEL Zuzanna 04 MKP Szczecin 37.74 233
47. SZUKALA Joaana 05 KS Warta Poznan 40.89 183
48. GORA Katarzyna 04 KS Warta Poznan 41.00 182
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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

15 - 16 years

1. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 26.80 652
2. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 27.43 608
3. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 28.21 559
4. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 29.33 497
5. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 29.59 484
6. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 29.78 475
7. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 29.84 472
8. KLESSA Helena 00 MKP Szczecin 30.21 455
9. BRODOWSKA Karolina 00 Neptun Stargard 33.65 329

13 - 14 years

1. LUKASZEWICZ Emilia 01 KS Warta Poznan 28.79 525
2. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 29.11 508
3. GALAGUZ Gabriela 02 Neptun Stargard 29.27 500
4. MIASKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard 29.28 500
5. GORNA Julia 01 KS Warta Poznan 29.39 494
6. MACULEWICZ Oliwia 01 Znicz Koszalin 29.62 483
7. HALAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 29.64 482
8. KLUSEK Maria 02 UKS Shark Rudna 29.94 467
9. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 30.08 461

10. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 30.24 453
11. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard 30.71 433
12. GABOR Martyna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 30.96 422
13. TRAFAS Cecylia 02 KS Warta Poznan 31.30 409
14. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 31.75 392
15. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 31.86 388
16. FILAR Agnieszka 01 MKP Szczecin 32.20 375
17. KALDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 32.21 375
18. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 33.26 341
19. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 34.47 306

11 - 12 years

1. WROBEL Julia 03 Iskra Konin 29.67 480
2. SZCZEPANSKA Maria 03 KS Warta Poznan 30.53 441
3. CZECHYRA Agata 03 KS Warta Poznan 31.03 420
4. BRONISZ Katina 04 MKP Szczecin 32.96 350
5. JARONI Dominika 03 KS Warta Poznan 33.05 347
6. RZEPNICKA Natalia 04 MKP Szczecin 34.05 317
7. PIOTROWSKA Karolina 03 KS Warta Poznan 35.03 292
8. JAGODZINSKA Zuzanna 04 Neptun Stargard 35.07 291
9. WASKOWSKA Zofia 04 KS Warta Poznan 35.77 274

10. PADLO Natalia 03 KS Warta Poznan 36.58 256
11. PUCIATO Weronika 04 Neptun Stargard 36.81 251
12. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 UKP Marlin Gryfino 37.70 234
13. CHMIEL Zuzanna 04 MKP Szczecin 37.74 233
14. GORA Katarzyna 04 KS Warta Poznan 41.00 182


